nVént

FENCE CLAMP, ONE CONDUCTOR

FEATURES

Theft-deterrent appearance
Stainless steel hardware included
Tin plating minimizes the risk of corrosion

The clamp accepts the conductor either in parallel or at right angles to the pipe

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Bronze;Stainless Steel 304 (EN 1.4301)

Finish: Tinned
Table 1/1
Fence Post
) Fence Post )
Catalog Article Size Outside Conductor
Number Number g Diameter, Size
Nominal
Actual (9)
2/0 Solid - 250
kemil Stranded,
FC074 198402 11/2" 48 mm 50 mm?2
Stranded - 120
mm? Stranded
#4 Solid - 2/0
Stranded, 16
FCO75 198403 2" 60 mm mm? Stranded -
70 mm?

Stranded

nVent ERICO
Cu-Bond
Conductor

CBSC8

Complies
With

IEC® 62561-1


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc074
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc075

Catalog

Number

FCO076

FCO078

FC080

FC082

FC079

Article

Number

198404

198406

198408

198411

198407

Fence Post

Size,Nominal

21/2"

31/2"

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Fence Post
Outside
Diameter,
Actual (9)

60 mm

73 mm

89 mm

102 mm

89 mm

Conductor
Size

2/0 Solid - 250
kemil Stranded,
50 mm?2
Stranded - 120
mm? Stranded

2/0 Solid - 250
kemil Stranded,
16 mm?
Stranded - 120
mm? Stranded

2/0 Solid - 250
kemil Stranded,
50 mm?2
Stranded - 120
mm? Stranded

2/0 Solid - 250
kemil Stranded,
50 mm?2
Stranded - 120
mm? Stranded

#4 Solid - 2/0
Stranded, 16
mm? Stranded -
70 mm?
Stranded

nVent ERICO
Cu-Bond
Conductor

CBSC10,
CBSC13

Complies
With

IEC® 62561-1

IEC compliance is valid only for nVent ERICO Cu-Bond Conductors listed.

DIAGRAMS



https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc076
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc078
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc080
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc082
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-qa/erico/products/efsfc079

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,

misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

A WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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