

FENCE CLAMP, ONE CONDUCTOR



FEATURES

Theft-deterrent appearance

Stainless steel hardware included

Tin plating minimizes the risk of corrosion

The clamp accepts the conductor either in parallel or at right angles to the pipe

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Bronze; Stainless Steel 304 (EN 1.4301)

Finish: Tinned

Table 1/1									
Catalog Number	Article Number	Fence Post Size, Nominal	Fence Post Outside Diameter, Actual (Ø)	Conductor Size	nVent ERICO Cu-Bond Conductor	Complies With			
FC074	198402	1 1/2"	48 mm	2/0 Solid - 250 kcmil Stranded, 50 mm ² Stranded - 120 mm ² Stranded					
FC075	198403	2"	60 mm	#4 Solid - 2/0 Stranded, 16 mm² Stranded - 70 mm² Stranded	CBSC8	IEC® 62561-1			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Fence Post Size,Nominal	Fence Post Outside Diameter, Actual (Ø)	Conductor Size	nVent ERICO Cu-Bond Conductor	Complies With
FC076	198404	2"	60 mm	2/0 Solid - 250 kcmil Stranded, 50 mm ² Stranded - 120 mm ² Stranded	CBSC10, CBSC13	IEC® 62561-1
FC078	198406	2 1/2"	73 mm	2/0 Solid - 250 kcmil Stranded, 16 mm ² Stranded - 120 mm ² Stranded		
FC080	198408	3"	89 mm	2/0 Solid - 250 kcmil Stranded, 50 mm ² Stranded - 120 mm ² Stranded		
FC082	198411	3 1/2"	102 mm	2/0 Solid - 250 kcmil Stranded, 50 mm ² Stranded - 120 mm ² Stranded		
FC079	198407	3"	89 mm	#4 Solid - 2/0 Stranded, 16 mm² Stranded - 70 mm² Stranded		

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

IEC compliance is valid only for nVent ERICO Cu-Bond Conductors listed.

DIAGRAMS



WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

[△] WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

North America

+1.800.753.9221

Option 1 – Customer Care

Option 2 - Technical Support

Europe

Netherlands:

+31 800-0200135

France:

+33 800 901 793

Europe

Germany:

800 1890272

Other Countries:

+31 13 5835404

APAC

Shanghai:

+ 86 21 2412 1618/19

Sydney:

+61 2 9751 8500



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF

TRACER

nVent.com